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Session JV

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Tamara Yearwood143

Half Moon Bay High
9.600 9.350 9.4508.750 37.150

1 3 4 1 1

1

Laura Yan178

Lowell High School

9.400 9.000 9.4009.250 37.050

3T 7T 1 2 2

2

Alicia Michelson122

Gunn High School

9.500 9.300 9.1008.400 36.300

2 4T 11 10 3

3

Ivy Li162

Lowell High School

8.900 9.500 9.2008.650 36.250

19T 1 7T 8 4

4

Pia Valdes213

West High School

8.800 8.900 9.3508.800 35.850

24T 9T 3 3 5

5

Michelle Wantuch105

Burlingame High

8.900 9.000 8.9009.000 35.800

19T 7T 2 14 6

6

Desiree Drab202

Tracy High School

9.200 9.300 8.2508.700 35.450

7T 4T 5T 34T 7

7

Julie Ju115

Gunn High School

9.200 8.800 9.2508.100 35.350

7T 11T 15T 6T 8

8

Melissa Sylvester173

Lowell High School

9.000 8.800 8.7008.500 35.000

12T 11T 10 20T 9

9

Serena Luong166

Lowell High School

9.200 8.000 8.6008.600 34.400

7T 21T 9 25T 10

10

Lindsey Phelps206

Tracy High School

8.600 9.450 8.8007.500 34.350

31T 2 26T 16 11

11

Chloe Rubin130

Gunn High School

9.000 8.500 9.0507.500 34.050

12T 15 26T 11 12

12

Amelia Kraus103

Burlingame High

9.000 8.450 8.3008.100 33.850

12T 16T 15T 33 13

13

Sarah Farney101

Burlingame High

8.800 9.250 8.3507.250 33.650

24T 6 29 31T 14

14

Kristin Barrios201

Tracy High School

8.600 8.400 8.7007.900 33.600

31T 18T 20 20T 15

15

Shellie Gottberg204

Tracy High School

9.000 6.800 8.8508.200 32.850

12T 26 12T 15 16

16

Cristina Barraza191

Mercy High School

9.000 6.500 9.1507.850 32.500

12T 28T 21 9 17

17
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Hannah Garrity203

Tracy High School

8.700 6.500 8.7508.200 32.150

28T 28T 12T 17T 18

18

Marianne Fessel212

West High School

9.300 6.200 8.6507.700 31.850

5T 31 24 22T 19

19

Samantha Warren207

Tracy High School

8.800 7.000 8.7507.000 31.550

24T 23T 31T 17T 20

20

Olivia Dale211

West High School

9.000 6.600 8.2507.450 31.300

12T 27 28 34T 21

21

Caroline Rogan196

Mercy High School

9.300 6.300 7.9007.000 30.500

5T 30 31T 39 22

22

Samantha Hundley102

Burlingame High

8.700 7.000 7.4506.800 29.950

28T 23T 33T 42 23

23

Katie Lo205

Tracy High School

8.000 5.500 8.6506.500 28.650

38T 32 35 22T 24

24

Sara Zanolli208

Tracy High School

7.800 5.000 8.0006.000 26.800

40 33 37 37T 25

25

Emily Levine117

Gunn High School

8.800 0.000 9.3008.650 26.750

24T 34T 7T 4T 26

26

Leah Rosengaus129

Gunn High School

8.700 0.000 9.2508.150 26.100

28T 34T 14 6T 27

27

Cosette Kulda141

Half Moon Bay High

8.500 8.450 8.6000.000 25.550

34T 16T 39T 25T 28

28

Alli Rubin131

Gunn High School

8.900 0.000 8.7507.800 25.450

19T 34T 22 17T 29

29

Angela Paviera124

Gunn High School

8.200 0.000 9.0008.000 25.200

36T 34T 18T 12T 30

30

Alex Norris142

Half Moon Bay High

8.200 8.000 8.5000.000 24.700

36T 21T 39T 28 31

31

Kelly Lynn104

Burlingame High

7.700 0.000 8.2007.200 23.100

41 34T 30 36 32

32

Andrea Ho194

Mercy High School

9.050 0.000 7.1006.300 22.450

11 34T 36 43 33

33

Crystal Wright106

Burlingame High

7.000 0.000 7.0005.800 19.800

43 34T 38 44 34

34
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Stephanie Ong171

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 9.3008.700 18.000

45T 34T 5T 4T 35

35

Cindy Liu165

Lowell High School

8.850 0.000 8.6500.000 17.500

23 34T 39T 22T 36

36

Brooke Lindholm119

Gunn High School

9.400 0.000 8.0000.000 17.400

3T 34T 39T 37T 37

37

Rita Chapot152

Lowell High School

8.900 0.000 8.3500.000 17.250

19T 34T 39T 31T 38

38

Jessica Noss170

Lowell High School

8.500 8.700 0.0000.000 17.200

34T 13 39T 45T 39

39

Minshan Lin164

Lowell High School

9.000 0.000 0.0008.050 17.050

12T 34T 17 45T 40

40

Eda He156

Lowell High School

0.000 8.200 8.6000.000 16.800

45T 20 39T 25T 41

41

Eva Yip180

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 9.0007.600 16.600

45T 34T 25 12T 42

42

Athena Phan126

Gunn High School

8.000 0.000 8.4000.000 16.400

38T 34T 39T 29T 43

43

Holly Chow153

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.4007.750 16.150

45T 34T 23 29T 44

44

Sarina Healey193

Mercy High School

7.400 0.000 7.5500.000 14.950

42 34T 39T 41 45

45

Itzel Diaz192

Mercy High School

6.900 0.000 7.6500.000 14.550

44 34T 39T 40 46

46

Aimee Ma167

Lowell High School

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100

10 34T 39T 45T 47

47

Celia Liang163

Lowell High School

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900

45T 9T 39T 45T 48

48

Tammy Xia177

Lowell High School

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650

45T 14 39T 45T 49

49

Stacy Gee154

Lowell High School

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600

31T 34T 39T 45T 50

50

Lily Mak168

Lowell High School

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400

45T 18T 39T 45T 51

51
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May Hao155

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000

45T 34T 18T 45T 52

52

Annie Ye179

Lowell High School

0.000 7.000 0.0000.000 7.000

45T 23T 39T 45T 53

53

Lilliana Thadeo174

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0006.800 6.800

45T 34T 33T 45T 54

54


